EP1 Series
Hall Effect Single Axis Electronic Pedal
Page  1 / 3
05
.2
02
6
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
For instance:
Customer requirement: EP1 series Hall effect single axis electronic pedal, without micro switch, operating angle is 25°, Hall effect, Supply
voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs ratiometer output, cable wiring
Ordering codes: EP1-N-25-H11-L
EP1 Hall effect single axis electronic pedal
Code Micro switch
N Without micro switch
S1 Configure one micro switch, center switch
Code Operating Angle
25 Operating angle is 25°
Code Output Signal
H11 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs output
H13 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 20%~50%~80%Vs output
H14 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 25%~50%~75%Vs output
H21 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs and 90%~50%~10%Vs redundant output
H23 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 20%~50%~80%Vs and 80%~50%~20%Vs redundant output
H24 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 25%~50%~75%Vs and 75%~50%~25%Vs redundant output
Code Wiring
L Cable wiring (AF200, 22#, length 350mm)
D Deutsch connector (connector model: DT04-6P)
      EP1                N	               25                       H11                                L                                             Complete Type Specification